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Chart:
ITEM NO. LENGTH COLOUR botc:
195818 0. 5m Erika Viollet ROHS & REACH Compliant
115700 1m Erika Viollet Test:
204807 1. 5m Erika Viollet Grade Designation:Each to Reference
e = e TYPE MULTI-MODE Standard
115702 3m Erika Viollet Insertion LOSS =0. 3dB IEC 61300-3-4
115703 Sm Erika Viollet Return LOSS =30dB IEC 61300-3-6
115704 7.5m Erika Viollet
Test Wavelength 850nm
115705 10m Erika Viollet :
132676 15m Erika Viollet Typical =0.108
115706 20m Erika Viollet Durability gﬂ;ﬁ;ﬁer 500 Times | pc g1300-2-2
MATERIAL LIST: Temperature range —20'C~+60°C IEC 60794-2
® | Ring (1) (2) dpcs End face % 400 IEC/PAS 61300-3-35
@ Black Heat Shrink Tube 2pcs
(& | LC Duplex Clip Erika Viollet 2pcs
@ LC Dust Cap White 4pcs
@ LC Duplex Connector Erika Viollet 4pcs
(3 | LC White Boot 4pcs
@ | LC/UPC MM Ferrule 4pcs
(D | Fiber Optical Cable BIMMF Erika Viollet 50/125 OM4 Duplex ®3.0mm LSzH |L+0.1m —
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